

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16514/2010

M/S SHREE GOURI SHANKAR JUTE MILLS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORP. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 31/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has to supply additional copies of the
pleadings to the concerned respondent within a week.

Counter affidavit is to be filed before 4.10.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR